©2023 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
MENB1040 Series
40 W Single Output External Power Adapter
Medical Grade
Total Power
40 Watts
Input Voltage
100 to 240 VAC
# of Outputs
Single
AT A GLANCEAdvanced Energy’s SL Power MENB1040 series of desktop
AC-DC external power adapter comprises four output
models. All models feature medical safety approvals and
accept a universal input of 100 to 240 VAC.  MENB1040
series power adapters provide up to 40 Watts of output
power with Impact-Resistant Polycarbonate enclosure and
are ideal for applications that are used in environments where
AC mains power may be noisy or unstable and equipment

Note:
All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load, at 25°C ambient unless noted.
Desktop Style
advancedenergy.com       4
MENB1040
Model Number Volts Output
Current
Output
Power
Ripple &
Noise1
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
MENB1040A0503F01 5.0 V 5.00 A 25.0 W 50mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
MENB1040A0903F01 9.0 V 4.00 A 36.0 W 90mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
MENB1040A1203F01 12.0 V 3.40 A 40.8 W 120mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
MENB1040A1503F01 15.0 V 2.76 A 50.5 W 150mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
MENB1040A1803F01 18.0 V 2.20 A 39.6 W 180mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
MENB1040A2403F01 24.0 V 1.70 A 40.8 W 240mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
Notes:
1. Part numbers above include #3 output connector and IEC320 C14 grounded input receptacle. See below for other options.
AC Input Receptacle Options Output Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION